Name

Neff Charles
Siddiqui, Samee
Verney, Michael

Wolbrink, Shelley

Panza, Chris
Vaggalis, Ted

Department

History, Philosophy, Religion
History, Philosophy, and Religion
History

History

Philosophy
Philosophy

Email

cneff004@drury.edu
ssiddiqui@drury.edu
mverney @drury.edu

swolbrin@drury.edu

cpanza@drury.edu
tvaggalis@drury.edu

Monday

9-12 (class from 10-11)
2:15-4:15

2:00-4:00

8:30-9,10-10:30,12-1 p.m

8-9amand10-11am
10-11

Tuesday

9-12 (class at 12)
1:30-5:30
1:00-5:00

11-1

8-10
11-12;1-3

Wednesday

9-12 (class from 10-11)

2:15-4:15

8:30-9,10-10:30,12-1 p.m

8-9
10-11

Thursday

9-12 (class at 12)

2:00-4:00

8-10
10-11; 1-3

Friday

9-12 (class from 10-11)

Special Instructions
Most afternoons, M-Th, | will be in my
Campus Ministry office in FSC#107.

Tuesdays | am sometimes in OEC 143.

8:30-9,10-10:30,12-1 p.m Otherwise 102 Pearsons.

8-9,11-12

Special appointments can be made at:
cpanza.youcanbook.me
10-11 And other times by appointment!



